CAMPIONATO REGIONALE DI CATEGORIA IN VASCA CORTA

N

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

13/03/2022

1 MASCELLANI Mattia
COLOMBO Pietro
DE VITA Riccardo
FERRARIS Niccolo'

SEGATTO Mattia

o a A~ W DN

VIBERTI Federico Giorgio
7 SERINA Niccolo'
8 BERARDELLI Niccolo'
9 MAURO Tommaso
10 COPPA Fabio Giorgio
11 SFOLCINI Laerte
12 MIGLINO Mattia
13 GRANZIERO Luca Ivone
14 LABARTINO Leonardo Savin
15 GILARDI Luca
NON CLASSIFICATI

SANGILLES Andrea

Nuotata irregolare (2'27.57)

Pubblicata: 13/03/2022 ore 10:38

TORINO, 5-13/03/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

200 m Dorso - RAGAZZI MASCHI 2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Sisport Spa ssd

50m

32.17
32.85
33.38
33.09
32.48
33.24
33.19
33.49
33.76
33.61
32.29
34.04
34.52
33.69

34.48

33.88

100m

1'07.72

35.55
1'07.60
34.75
1'08.46

35.08
1'09.25
36.16
1'08.12
35.64
1'09.68
36.44
1'09.03
35.84
1'10.03

36.54
1'11.09
37.33
1'09.70

36.09
1'09.00
36.71
1'11.78

37.74
1'12.46
37.94
1'11.17

37.48
1'12.67

38.19

1'10.73
36.85

150m

1'43.34

35.62
1'43.25
35.65
1'44.16

35.70
1'45.40
36.15
1'45.28
37.16
1'46.37
36.69
1'46.59
37.56
1'47.83

37.80
1'47.89
36.80
1'48.04

38.34
1'48.57
39.57
1'50.58

38.80
1'50.86
38.40
1'49.93

38.76
1'561.75

39.08

1'47.92
37.19

ARRIVO Record

2'17.67

34.33
2'19.09
35.84
2'19.98

35.82
2'20.60
35.20
2'20.96
35.68
2'22.07
35.70
22417
37.58
2'24.94

37.11
2'25.31
37.42
2'25.52

37.48
2'27.08
38.51
2'28.08

37.50
2'28.59
37.73
2'29.22

39.29
2'30.41

38.66

SQ
39.65

Comunicato 170
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